## A080000000842

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	rearn a e cors	,		
	MAR 1 3 200 A. LEDY			

Office Use Only



000256963110

02/21/14--01013--017 \*\*25.00



February 24, 2014

GREG JACOBY 359 CAROLINA AVE. SUITE 200 WINTER PARK, FL 32789

SUBJECT: LANDMARK LUXURY APARTMENTS, LTD.

Ref. Number: A08000000842

We have received your document for LANDMARK LUXURY APARTMENTS, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 114A00004098

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

÷

TO: Registration Division of O	Section Corporations			
SUBJECT: Land	<u>mark Luxury Apa</u>	rtments, Ltd ip or Limited Liability Limi	ted Partnership)	
The enclosed Certifi	icate of Dissolution an	nd fee(s) are submitted f	for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerni	ng this matter to:	2014 MAR 12	
Greg Jacoby				
Greg Jacoby	(Contact Person)		SS(8)	
	•		Y OF STATE	
Epoch Properties, Inc		<del></del>	F	
	(Firm/Company)		22 d	
359 Carolina Ave; Su	ite 200		an and an an	
	(Address)			
Minton Dayle El 2070	^			
Winter Park, FL 3278	g (City, State and Zip Code)			
,	(City, State and Zip Code)			
For further informat	ion concerning this ma	atter, please call:		
Greg Jacoby		at ( 407 ) 644	-9055	
(Name of Cont	tact Person)		aytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:		
☑ \$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	☐ \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRES	SS:	MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
			Registration Section	
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Cen		Tallahassee,	FL 32314	
STREET ADDREST Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building	and Certificate of Status  SS: tions	and Certified Copy  MAILING A Registration Division of C P. O. Box 63	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status  ADDRESS: Section Corporations 27	

## CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

<b>Landmark Luxury Apartme</b>	nts, Ltd	
(Name of Florida Limited I	Partnership or Limited Liability Limite	ed Partnership)
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limited liability limited Department of State on 09/document number A08000000842	ted partnership, whose certifica 24/2008	te was filed with the _, assigned Florida
Dissolution.	, nereby submits this	Certificate of
Dissolution.		
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (	State why partnership is submit	ting dissolution)
Entity sold all assets		
		<b>201</b>
		AHAR
		SSET SET
SECOND: A Notice of Diss (Check box if atta	FLORIGE	
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: 12/31/2013	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor mor Department of State.)	re than 90 days after the date this doct	ument is filed by the Florida
Signatures of each general partner s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	or the person appointed pursuar	nt to
2		
Filing Fee:	\$52.50	
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50	
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75	